Psychology Camp
SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Date and Time

Activity

Location

Monday
3:00-5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
Tuesday
7:00-8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:15a.m.
11:30 a.m
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
Wednesday
7:00-8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Camp Check In

Dinner

Welcome to Psychology Camp!
Admissions Presentation
Academic Camp Kick Off Party!

Dorm Devotions

Breakfast

Morning Devotion

Introduction to Psychology: Science and Practice
Camp Photo at The Rock

Lunch

Counseling Site Visits

Dinner

Free Time/Wallyball/Racquetball

Dorm Devotions

Breakfast
Morning Devotion

« Mental Abnormalities & Disorders
e Health Psychology

Lunch

Dorm

Stevens Student Center (SSC)
Dining Hall

Classroom
SSC
The Block

Dorm

SSC Dining Hall
Classroom

Classroom

Outside the SSC

SSC Dining Hall

Off Campus

SSC Dining Hall

Fitness Recreation Center

Dorm

SSC Dining Hall
Classroom

Classroom

SSC Dining Hall




Date and Time

Activity

Location

Wednesday (cont.)

1:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
Thursday
7:00-8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
1:00-4:30 p.m.
5:00-6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

Friday
7:00-8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

School Psychology

Hiking (weather permitting)
Dinner

Movie Night

Dorm Devotions

Breakfast
Morning Devotion

e Social Psychology
o Addictions

Lunch

Fun Outing

All Academic Camp Picnic
Games & Activities

All Academic Camp Bonfire

Dorm Devotions

Breakfast/Packing

Morning Devotion

Trauma Counseling and Play Therapy

Camp Evaluation and Wrap-Up

Lunch
Check Out

Classroom

Off Campus
SSC Dining Hall
Classroom

Dorm

SSC Dining Hall
Classroom

Classroom

SSC Dining Hall

Off Campus

Outside SSC

Campus

Between HSC and ENS

Dorm

SSC Dining Hall
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
SSC Dining Hall

Dorm




