Psychology Camp SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Date and Time	Activity	Location
Monday		
3:00-5:00 p.m.	Camp Check In	Dorm
5:00 p.m.	Dinner	Stevens Student Center (SSC) Dining Hall
6:00 p.m.	Welcome to Psychology Camp!	Classroom
7:00 p.m.	Admissions Presentation	SSC
7:30 p.m.	Academic Camp Kick Off Party!	The Block
10:00 p.m.	Dorm Devotions	Dorm
Tuesday		
7:00-8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	SSC Dining Hall
8:30 a.m.	Morning Devotion	Classroom
9:00 a.m.	Introduction to Psychology: Science and Practice	Classroom
11:15 a.m.	Camp Photo at The Rock	Outside the SSC
11:30 a.m	Lunch	SSC Dining Hall
1:00 p.m.	Counseling Site Visits	Off Campus
5:00 p.m.	Dinner	SSC Dining Hall
6:30 p.m.	Free Time/Wallyball/Racquetball	Fitness Recreation Center
10:00 p.m.	Dorm Devotions	Dorm
Wednesday		
7:00-8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	SSC Dining Hall
8:30 a.m.	Morning Devotion	Classroom
9:00 a.m.	Mental Abnormalities & DisordersHealth Psychology	Classroom
11:30 a.m.	Lunch	SSC Dining Hall

Date and Time	Activity	Location	
Wednesday (cont.)			
1:00 p.m.	School Psychology	Classroom	
3:30 p.m.	Hiking (weather permitting)	Off Campus	
5:00 p.m.	Dinner	SSC Dining Hall	
6:00 p.m.	Movie Night	Classroom	
10:00 p.m.	Dorm Devotions	Dorm	
Thursday			
7:00-8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	SSC Dining Hall	
8:30 a.m.	Morning Devotion	Classroom	
9:00 a.m.	Social PsychologyAddictions	Classroom	
11:30 a.m.	Lunch	SSC Dining Hall	
1:00-4:30 p.m.	Fun Outing	Off Campus	
5:00-6:00 p.m.	All Academic Camp Picnic	Outside SSC	
6:00 p.m.	Games & Activities	Campus	
8:30 p.m.	All Academic Camp Bonfire	Between HSC and ENS	
10:00 p.m.	Dorm Devotions	Dorm	
Friday			
7:00-8:00 a.m.	Breakfast/Packing	SSC Dining Hall	
9:00 a.m.	Morning Devotion	Classroom	
9:30 a.m.	Trauma Counseling and Play Therapy	Classroom	
11:00 a.m.	Camp Evaluation and Wrap-Up	Classroom	
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	SSC Dining Hall	
1:00 p.m.	Check Out	Dorm	